BACHELOR OF ARTS
124-MILITARY HISTORY (HISM)

The Bachelor of Arts Degree in Military History equips MathEMALICS ......cueiveiiiiieiee e 3
students for careers in the armed forces, the academic field of Select from the following:
military history, law, public administration, education, MATH 1413 Introduction to Statistics
journalism, security, intelligence, and government. It is MATH 1503 Mathematics for Critical Thinking
excellent preparation for advanced graduate study. The core MATH 1513 College Algebra
curriculum covers military history; leadership; technology; MATH 1613 Trigonometry
research methods in history and the social sciences; war and MATH 1715 Pre-Calculus
society; and the connections between war, ethics, and MATH 2264 Analytical Geometry & Calculus |
religion. Specific skills students will develop include analysis,
critical thinking, writing, problem-solving, organizing and HUMNILES. ... 6
presenting information, and basic research competencies. Select from the following:
Electives provide in-depth study of military conflicts, ART (HUM) 1113 Art Appreciation
international relations, and US foreign policy. COMM (HUM) 2413 Theatre Appreciation
ENGL 2613 Introduction to Literature
REQUIRI_ED !—lOURS .................................................... 122 HUM 2113 Humanities |
ComMMUNICALIONS ..o 9 HUM 2223 Humanities Il
ENGL 1113 Composition | HUM 2893 Cinema
ENGL 1213 Composition II MUSC (HUM) 2573 Music Appreciation
SPCH 1113 Speech Communication PHIL 1113  Introduction to Philosophy
Social and BENavioral SCIENCES ......ooovvvsvsvssvsvns 9 Global STUIES ....c.oviiiiciciiicc e 3
HISIOTY oo 3 Select from the following:
Select from the following: BIOL 3103 Plants and Civilization
*HIST 2483 American History to 1877 ECON 3003 International Economic Issues and
HIST 2493 American History since 1877 Policies
POLS 1113 American Federal Government ........ 3 *GEOG 2243 Human Geography
. . GERM 1113 Beginning German |
Social SC|ence............_ ....................................................... 3 HIST 2013 World Civilization |
Select from the following: HIST 2023 World Civilization Il
ECON 2113 Principles of Macroeconomics HUM 3633 Comparative Religion
ECON 2123 Principles of Microeconomics LANG 1113 Foundations of World Languages
PSY 1113 Introduction to Psychology MGMT 3033 Conflict Resolution: I'm Always Right!
**SOC 1113 Introduction to Sociology NAMS 1143 Native Americans of North America

NAMS 2503 Cherokee |

PHIL 1313 Values and Ethics
POLS 3053 International Relations
SOoC 3213 Minority Groups
SPAN 1113 Beginning Spanish |

Science and Mathematics
Physical SCIBNCE .......ccoiiiiiiiiie e
Select from the following:

CHEM 1315 General Chemistry |
GEOL 1014 Earth Science
GEOL 1114 Physical Geology
GEOL 1124 Physical Geography
GEOL 1224 Historical Geology
GEOL 2124 Astronomy

EIBCTIVE oot 3
Select three additional hours from the courses listed above
and not previously selected.

PHYS 1014 General Physical Science *Required
PHYS 1114 General Physics | **Recommended
Biological SCIENCE .......ccooiiiiiiieee e 4

Select from the following:
BIOL 1114 General Biology
BIOL 1134 General Environmental Biology
BIOL 1144 General Cellular Biology
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Program Core ReqUIrements ..........ccoceverereineneie e

GEOG
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

3053
2013
2023
2493
3123
3223
3243
3323
3613
3653
4513

Military Geography

World Civilization |

World Civilization Il

American History since 1877
Introduction to Military History
Interpreting History

Writing and Research for Historians
War and Society

War, Ethics, and Religion

War and Technology

History Senior Capstone

Select one of the following:
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HIST
HIST

3013
3033

Modern Europe Or
Modern East Asia

Program Elect
HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

ives....

3023

3343
3353
3533
3950
4013
4123
4243
4313

The American Civil War and
Reconstruction

World War I, The European Theater
World War I1, The Pacific Theater
The Vietnam Conflict

Special Topics in Military History
Nazi Germany

Revolutionary American: 1763-1783
20™ Century Insurgencies

Readings in Military Leadership and
Strategy

Select one of the following:

POLS
POLS

Selected Minor

Free Electives

3053
4033

Total Credit Hours
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International Relations
American Foreign Policy





