## **BACHELOR OF ARTS**

## 124-MILITARY HISTORY (HISM)

The Bachelor of Arts Degree in Military History equips students for careers in the armed forces, the academic field of military history, law, public administration, education, journalism, security, intelligence, and government. It is excellent preparation for advanced graduate study. The core curriculum covers military history; leadership; technology; research methods in history and the social sciences; war and society; and the connections between war, ethics, and religion. Specific skills students will develop include analysis, critical thinking, writing, problem-solving, organizing and presenting information, and basic research competencies. Electives provide in-depth study of military conflicts, international relations, and US foreign policy.

REQUIRED HOURS 122							
Communicati							
ENGL		Composition I					
ENGL	1213	Composition II					
SPCH	1113	Speech Communication					
Social and Behavioral Sciences							
History							
Select from	the fol	lowing:					
*HIST	2483	American History to 1877					
HIST	2493	American History since 1877					
POLS	1113	American Federal Government3					
a . 1 a .		2					
5	Select from the following:						
ECON		Principles of Macroeconomics					
ECON	2123	Principles of Microeconomics					
PSY	1113	Introduction to Psychology					
**SOC	1113	Introduction to Sociology					
Science and M	<b>Aathen</b>	natics11					
Physical Science							
Select from the following:							
CHEM	1315	General Chemistry I					
GEOL	1014	Earth Science					
GEOL	1114	Physical Geology					
GEOL	1124	Physical Geography					
GEOL	1224	Historical Geology					
GEOL	2124	Astronomy					
PHYS	1014	General Physical Science					
PHYS	1114	General Physics I					
Biological S	cience	4					

## 

BIOL	1114 General Biology
BIOL	1134 General Environmental Biology
BIOL	1144 General Cellular Biology

Mathematics								
Select from the following:								
MATH	1413	Introduction to Statistics						
MATH	1503	Mathematics for Critical Thinking						
MATH	1513	College Algebra						
		Trigonometry						
		Pre-Calculus						
MATH	2264	Analytic	cal Geometry & Calculus I					
Humanities								
Select from the								
ART (HU	-	1113	Art Appreciation					
COMM (		) 2413	Theatre Appreciation					
ENGL	. ,	2613	Introduction to Literature					
HUM		2113	Humanities I					
HUM		2223	Humanities II					
HUM		2893	Cinema					
MUSC (I	HUM)	2573	Music Appreciation					
PHIL		1113	Introduction to Philosophy					
Global Studies								
Select from the								
BIOL	-	-	nd Civilization					
ECON	3003	Internat	ional Economic Issues and					
		Policies	5					
*GEOG	2243	Human	Geography					
GERM		Beginning German I						
HIST	2013	World Civilization I						
HIST	2023	World Civilization II						
HUM	3633	Comparative Religion						
LANG		Foundations of World Languages						
MGMT		Conflict Resolution: I'm Always Right!						
NAMS	1143	Native Americans of North America						
NAMS	2503	Cherokee I						
PHIL	1313	Values and Ethics						
POLS	3053	International Relations						
SOC	3213	Minority Groups						
SPAN		Beginning Spanish I						
	1113	Beginni	ng Spanish I					

Select three additional hours from the courses listed above and not previously selected.

## \*Required \*\*Recommended

Program Core Requirements		Program Electives			
GEOG	3053	Military Geography	HIST	3023	The American Civil War and
HIST	2013	World Civilization I			Reconstruction
HIST	2023	World Civilization II	HIST	3343	World War II, The European Theater
HIST	2493	American History since 1877	HIST	3353	World War II, The Pacific Theater
HIST	3123	Introduction to Military History	HIST	3533	The Vietnam Conflict
HIST	3223	Interpreting History	HIST	3950	Special Topics in Military History
HIST	3243	Writing and Research for Historians	HIST	4013	Nazi Germany
HIST	3323	War and Society	HIST	4123	Revolutionary American: 1763-1783
HIST	3613	War, Ethics, and Religion	HIST	4243	20th Century Insurgencies
HIST	3653	War and Technology	HIST	4313	Readings in Military Leadership and
HIST	4513	History Senior Capstone			Strategy
Select one of the following:		Select one of the following:			
HIST	3013	Modern Europe Or	POLS	3053	International Relations
HIST	3033	Modern East Asia	POLS	4033	American Foreign Policy
			Selected Minor		
			Free Electives		

.